(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info

Evgeny Bosharov

Desired Vessel Type:

Chief Engineer

10000 Birthday / Place of birth:

+79212639699 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

bosh2003@mail.ru .
City:

Container carriers
28.03.1981 USSR

Russia

Russia/ Saint-Petersburg

Saint-Petersburg, ave.

@eugene_b4 Home address: Marshal Blukher, 7, suct.1
Fluent Closest airport: = Pulkovo
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0542260 12.01.2022 RUSSIA 11.01.2027
76 9829335 26.01.2022 RUSSIA 26.01.2025
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
KGD207452575 08.02.2023 Russia 21.12.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/162299/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

Medical certificate of
fitness / NEPIA

Panama

Liberia

INDEPENDENT
SPIRIT / Portugal

Chief Engineer

1.01.2535/2022

1.02.0806/2022

1.03.1277/2022

1.05.1444/2022

1.05.1444/2022

1.08.0006/2023

3503/25

PA

1689350

Container
Ship / 34305

21.12.2022

23.12.2022

27.12.2022

30.12.2022

30.12.2022

10.01.2023

10.01.2025

0407396

928575

MAN/B&W /
21660

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

19.05.2023

09.05.2022

01.03.2025 -
06.07.2025

Last ME type: MAN B&W 6K 80 ME-C; took over vessel from V-ship's

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

management;
MSC ZONDA il / Container MAN/B&W /
Ship /41973 31920
MSC ATLANTIC lll/ Container MAN/B&W /
PANAMA Ship / 46975 21700
o Container MAN/B&W /
MSC SKY Il / Liberia Ship /30135 12240
COPPENAME / Reefer /4666 B&W /3920
CURACAO eeter

23.04.2024 -
08.10.2024

03.06.2023 -
28.10.2023

29.04.2022 -
01.09.2022

22.04.2021 -
14.10.2021

21.12.2027

23.12.2027

27.12.2027

30.12.2027

30.12.2027

10.01.2028

10.11.2026

10.01.2028

09.05.2027

MSC
shipmanagement/
Cyprus

MSC
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/CYPRUS

MSC
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/CYPRUS

MSC
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/CYPRUS

SEATRADE
GRONINGEN/
NETHERLANDS



SEATRADE

COPPENAME / 03.08.2020 -

Chief Engineer CURACAO Reefer /4666 B&W /3920 17122020 GRONINGEN /

o NETHERLANDS
] SEATRADE GREEN Container MAN/B&W / 14.11.2019 - SEATRADE

2nd Engineer / LIBERIA Ship / 24876 13100 10.03.2020 GRONINGEN /

P oS NETHERRLANDS
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: GREY Weight: 85 Shoe size: 43
Maritime education: = Baltic State Academy Additional skills: lather machine, reefer,

electronic, electrical;

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | marine engineer no
languages:
Next of kin: | no Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

Reason on leaving MSC management: 1/ no professional growth and developmentin the company; 2/ inadequate
management in relation to TOP 2 officers; 3/ no proper planning of crews on the ships (very noticeble); Preference for work
on the vessels with ME-type of engines; Pls send the proposal using both e-mail and WhatsApp;



	CV
	Evgeny Bosharov
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



