



(Application Form)

Evgeny Bosharov



First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 162299



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Evgeny Bosharov			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers	
Minimum salary \$:	10000	Birthday / Place of birth:	28.03.1981 USSR	
Phones:	+79212639699	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	bosh2003@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia/ Saint-Petersburg	
Messenger:	@eugene_b4	Home address:	Saint-Petersburg, ave. Marshal Blukher, 7, suct.1	
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Pulkovo	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

	Passport	s / Smbk		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Seaman's book	RUS0542260	12.01.2022	RUSSIA	11.01.2027
International passport	76 9829335	26.01.2022	RUSSIA	26.01.2025

	Diplo	omas			
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	KGD207452575 08.02.2023 Russia 21.12.2027				
Endorsement					

	Certifi	cates	
			_

No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
1.01.2535/2022	21.12.2022	RUSSIA	21.12.2027
1.02.0806/2022	23.12.2022	RUSSIA	23.12.2027
1.03.1277/2022	27.12.2022	RUSSIA	27.12.2027
1.05.1444/2022	30.12.2022	RUSSIA	30.12.2027
1.05.1444/2022	30.12.2022	RUSSIA	30.12.2027
1.08.0006/2023	10.01.2023	RUSSIA	10.01.2028
	1.01.2535/2022 1.02.0806/2022 1.03.1277/2022 1.05.1444/2022 1.05.1444/2022	1.01.2535/2022 21.12.2022 1.02.0806/2022 23.12.2022 1.03.1277/2022 27.12.2022 1.05.1444/2022 30.12.2022 1.05.1444/2022 30.12.2022	1.01.2535/2022 21.12.2022 RUSSIA 1.02.0806/2022 23.12.2022 RUSSIA 1.03.1277/2022 27.12.2022 RUSSIA 1.05.1444/2022 30.12.2022 RUSSIA 1.05.1444/2022 30.12.2022 RUSSIA

	Medical c	ertificates			
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Medical certificate of fitness / NEPIA	3503/25	10.01.2025	RUSSIA	10.11.2026	

Flag	Documents and Other	Countries Seamar	n's Books		
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up				
Panama	PA	0407396	19.05.2023	10.01.2028	
Liberia	1689350	928575	09.05.2022	09.05.2027	

	S	ea service (la	ast 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country		
Chief Engineer	INDEPENDENT SPIRIT / Portugal	Container Ship / 34305	MAN/B&W / 21660	01.03.2025 - 06.07.2025	MSC		
Chief Engineer	Last ME type: MAN E	3&W 6K 80 ME-0 managem		el from V-ship's	shipmanagement / Cyprus		
Chief Engineer	MSC ZONDA III / Madeira	Container Ship / 41973	MAN/B&W / 31920	23.04.2024 - 08.10.2024	MSC SHIPMANAGEMENT / CYPRUS		
Chief Engineer	MSC ATLANTIC III / PANAMA	Container Ship / 46975	MAN/B&W / 21700	03.06.2023 - 28.10.2023	MSC SHIPMANAGEMENT / CYPRUS		
Chief Engineer	MSC SKY II / Liberia	Container Ship / 30135	MAN/B&W / 12240	29.04.2022 - 01.09.2022	MSC SHIPMANAGEMENT / CYPRUS		
Chief Engineer	COPPENAME / CURACAO	Reefer / 4666	B&W/3920	22.04.2021 - 14.10.2021	SEATRADE GRONINGEN / NETHERLANDS		

Chief Engineer	COPPENAME / CURACAO	Reefer / 4666	B&W/3920	03.08.2020 - 17.12.2020	SEATRADE GRONINGEN / NETHERLANDS
2nd Engineer	SEATRADE GREEN / LIBERIA	Container Ship / 24876	MAN/B&W / 13100	14.11.2019 - 10.03.2020	SEATRADE GRONINGEN / NETHERRLANDS

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 52			
Eyes color: GREY	Weight: 85	Shoe size: 43		

	Additio	nal info	
Maritime education:	Baltic State Academy	Additional skills:	lather machine, reefer, electronic, electrical;
Speciality:	marine engineer	Knowledge of other languages:	no
	Next	of Kin	
Next of kin:	no	Kin phone:	
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:	

Notes

Reason on leaving MSC management: 1/no professional growth and development in the company; 2/inadequate management in relation to TOP 2 officers; 3/no proper planning of crews on the ships (very noticeble); Preference for work on the vessels with ME-type of engines; Pls send the proposal using both e-mail and WhatsApp;